

Court No. - 69

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION U/S 482
BNSS No. - 3060 of 2025

Applicant :- Anshul Goyal

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Rishab Agrawal, Vinayak Mithal

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Varma, J.

At the request of Sri Nagendra Mishra, learned AGA, the case is adjourned for the day.

Place this case as fresh on 22.5.2025.

Order Date :- 14.5.2025

S.S.